

Owned and operated by Community Alternative Funeral & Cremation Services Ltd., and associated with Ashburnham Funeral Home & Reception Centre.

PRICE LIST

Effective 23 March 2020

CREMATION SERVICES	COST*	
Alkaline Hydrolysis of Adult	\$ 650.00	
Aquamation Hydrolysis of Infant (up to 2 years)	\$25.00	(Administrative Fee Only)
Aquamation Hydrolysis of Young Adult (2-16 years)	\$290.00	
Preparation Fee (following post mortem) Weighing body, removing non-biodegradable materials	\$100.00	
Hydrolysis Witnessing & personal scheduling	\$275.00	(See Aquatorium By-Laws)
Shipping hydrolyzed human remains	\$85.00	(Cost may vary depending upon destination. Quotations available upon request.)
Item retrieval following aquamation (if requested)	\$250.00	
Environmental Fee (if applicable) This fee is to cover the costs incurred by the aquatorium to properly dispose of non-biodegradable waste material (body pouch and immediate clothing excluded) transferred with the deceased such as medical waste, Intravenous bags, lines, catheters etc.)	\$100.00	
Biodegradable Body Pouch (if required)	\$175.00	

*All costs quoted above are subject to applicable taxes.